

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8091/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 02/02/2007 in MA No.25/2007 & FA No.695/2003 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

A.I.DEV DASS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATRAJ BOREWELL SERVICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved respondents.

Additional notice be forwarded through the Civil Court, Hyderabad for serving upon the respondents through a serving officer of the concerned court.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, learned Advocate states that he will file Vakalatnama on behalf of Respondent No.2.

List the matter on 5th September, 2007.  
(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar