

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8091/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2007 in MA No. 25/2007 & FA
No. 695/2003 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

A.I.DEV DASS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATRAJ BOREWELL SERVICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office
report))

Date: 22/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P.,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh Notice.

Dasti Service is allowed.

List the matter on 16th April,2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar