

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8091/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2007 in MA No. 25/2007
& FA No. 695/2003 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

A.I.DEV DASS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATRAJ BOREWELL SERVICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Counsel for the petitioner undertakes to file affidavit
of dasti service in respect of Respondent Nos. 1 and 4 within
two weeks, failing which matter shall be listed before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for non-prosecution.

In case of compliance, list the matter on 8.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar