

§
ITEM NO.94

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8091/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2007 in MA No. 25/2007 &
FA No. 695/2003 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES
REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

A.I.DEV DASS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATRAJ BOREWELL SERVICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 22/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice on the new address be issued.

Dasti, in addition.

Let the necessary formalities be completed within a
week.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master